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BREAKFAST

American pancake with blueberry  
2 pieces 

French toast or waffle 2 pieces with  
toppings 

Oatmeal with fruits 

Poridge with honey and nuts 

Plain yoghurt/fruit yoghurt 

Chia pudding mango-coconut in jar  

Millet pudding in jar 

Granola parfait in jar 

Avocado toast 

Smoked salmon with lemon  

Plain omelette 

Ham&cheese omelette 

Vegetarian omelette 

Scrambled eggs 

Fried egg per 2 pieces

Butter per piece (small) 

Milk 1L

28,00 €
 

28,00 €
 

19,00 €

17,00 €

17,00 €

20,00 €

20,00 €

22,00 €

36,00 €

44,00 €

14,00 €

17,00 €

17,00 €

15,00 €

15,00 €

3,00 €

6,00 €
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CANAPÉS, SANDWICHES  
& BAKERY		

Assorted bread rolls 2 pieces 

Home made bread 0,5 kg 

Assorted canapés per piece 

Open Sandwich per piece 

Club Sandwich 

Grilled Chicken and avocado sandwich 

Chicken burrito 

Mini butter croissant per piece 

Plain croissant per piece 

Luxury filled croissant  

Cheese cream, avocado and ruccola  
croissant 

Mini morning pastries assorted  
per piece 

Danish Pastries per piece

9,00 €

10,00 €

6,00 €

12,00 €

36,00 €

65,00 €

36,00 €

5,00 €

10,00 €

26,00 €

29,00 €
 

5,00 €
 

9,00 €
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BITS & CREW

Cherry and mozzarella skewers per stick 

Fruit skewers per stick 

Prosciutto bits with melon per piece 

Vegetable crudite with selected dips 

Hummus with cellery 

Crew box: hot meal, fruits, mini sweats 

Crew box: sandwich, salad, fruits,  
mini sweats 

Eggplant cream 

Falafel and pitas 

Aubergine Parmesan 

Caviar garnish set  

Caviar set with garnish 

12,00 €

12,00 €

12,00 €

24,00 €

22,00 €

159,00 €

59,00 €
 

19,00 €

22,00 €

29,00 €

44,00 €

550,00 €
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SOUPS

SALAD

Broccoli cream soup 

Cherry tomato soup 

Goulash soup with beef 

Mushroom soup 

Seasonal cream soup

Caesar salad 

Caesar salad with chicken 

Caprese salad 

Avocado salad 

Chicken and Spinach salad 

Garden salad  

Greek salad 

Green salad  

Goat cheese salad 

Grilled prawn salad 

Quinoa salad 

Superfood salad

22,00 €

29,00 €

44,00 €

22,00 €

22,00 €

29,00 €

40,00 €

29,00 €

36,00 €

32,00 €

29,00 €

29,00 €

24,00 €

34,00 €

39,00 €

38,00 €

39,00 €
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PASTA & RISOTTO		

Gnocchi with duck 

Mac&Cheese with truffle 

PadThai with king prawn 

Pasta pomodoro and chicken 

Pasta salad with vegetables 

Penne pasta tomato basil 

Pizza 

Plain pasta 

Spaghetti arabiata with parmesan

Spaghetti bolognese with parmesan

Truffle risotto

Vegetable risotto

89,00 €

48,00 €
 

89,00 €

34,00 €

34,00 €

39,00 €

28,00 €

22,00 €

39,00 €

39,00 €

49,00 €

49,00 €
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MAIN DISHES

Beef filet mignon steak 200g 

Beef filet tenderloin steak 220g 

Sirlon steak 220g 

Beef stew with vegetables 

Roast beef with spinach 

Roasted duck with orange sauce 

Grilled chicken breast/ chicken supreme 

Chicken scallop 

Chicken nuggets  

Wiener schnitzel  

Grilled salmon filet 

Fish fillet sea bass 

Prawn green curry 

Tiger prawn, chili , garlic , salad 

Ratatouille 

Beyond meat patty VEGAN

179,00 €

140,00 €
 

169,00 €

79,00 €

93,00 €

89,00 €

54,00 €

49,00 €

35,00 €

58,00 €

49,00 €

52,00 €

89,00 €

89,00 €

29,00 €

22,00 €



M

E

N

U

SIDE DISHES

Steamed vegetables 

Grilled vegetables 

Mashed potatoes 

Parsley potatoes 

Steamed rice 

Roasted potatoes 

Sautéed greens 

Sautéed mushroom 

Grilled asparagus (seasonal)

19,00 €

19,00 €
 

17,00 €

17,00 €

14,00 €

17,00 €

15,00 €

15,00 €

17,00 €

DESSERTS

Cheesecake 

Apple strudel with vanilla 

Chocolate cake

Chocolate mousse in jar

Esterhazy cake

Luxury petit fours 3 pieces

Vegan dessert

22,00 €

22,00 €

22,00 €

22,00 €

24,00 €

25,00 €

29,00 €
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COLD PLATES & FRUITS

Xtra sushi plate luxury edition 25 pieces 

Xtra big crudité luxury design with dip 

Small assorted exotic cut fruit tray 
800g+ for 2+

Big assorted exotic cut fruit tray  
1500g+ for 5+ 

Small cold cuts tray 800g+ for 2+

Big cold cuts tray 1500g+ for 5+

Small cheese tray 800g+ for 2+

Big cheese tray 1500g+ for 5+

Mix small cold cuts & cheese tray  
800g+ for 2+

Mix big cold cuts & cheese tray  
1500g+ for 5+

Seasonal berries or berries mix 300g

149,00 €

99,00 €
 

99,00 €

155,00 €

90,00 €

149,00 €

90,00 €

149,00 €

90,00 €

149,00 €

40,00 €
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BEVERAGES

Fresh orange juice /dl 

Fresh pinapple juice /dl 

Fresh apple juice /dl 

Fresh green juice /dl 

Evian bottle 0,33l 

Aqua panna 0,25 

Aqua panna 0,75 

Perier 0,33l 

Fiji water 0,33l 

Fiji water 1,00l 

VOSS still 0,38l 

VOSS still 0,80l 
 
VOSS sparkling 0,38l 

VOSS sparkling 0,80l 

Soft drinks 0,33l

4,00 €

4,00 €
 

4,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €

4,00 €

6,00 €

5,00 €

6,00 €

12,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

15,00 €

15,00 €

5,00 €
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ADDITIONAL SERVICES	
	
Alcohol selection 

Flowers 

Newspaper 

Hand towels 20x20 

Caviar selection 

Sushi 

Indian dish 

Asian dish

Arabic dish

Libanese dish

Personal shopping

 price on request 

price on request

price on request

price on request

price on request

price on request

price on request

price on request

price on request

price on request

price on request



FOOD ALLERGENS
Gluten Cereals Celery Crusta-

ceans
Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mol-

luscs
Mustard Peanuts Seasam Soy-

beans
Sulphur 
Dioxide

prawn, 
crab 
etc

1 American pancake with blueberry 2 pieces x x x x
2 French toast or waffle 2 pieces with toppings x x x x
3 Oatmeal with fruits x x x x
4 Poridge with honey and nuts x x x x
5 Plain yoghurt/fruit yoghurt x x x
6 Chia pudding VEGAN mango-coconut in jar x x
7 Millet pudding in jar x
8 Granola parfait in jar x x x x x x
9 Avocado toast x x x
10 Smoked salmon with lemon x x
11 Plain omelette x
12 Ham&cheese omelette x x
13 Vegetarian omelette x
14 Scrambled eggs x
15 Fried egg per 2 pieces x
16 Assorted bread rolls 2 pieces x x x
17 Home made bread 0,5 kg x x x
18 Assorted canapés per piece x x x x x x x
19 Open Sandwich per piece x x x x x x x
20 Club Sandwich x x x x x
21 Grilled Chicken and avocado sandwich x x x x x x
22 Chicken burrito x x x x x
23 Mini butter Croissant per piece x x x x
24 Plain Croissant per piece x x x x
25 Luxury filled croissant x x x x
26 Cheese cream, avocado and ruccola croissant x x x x
27 Mini morning pastries assorted per piece x x x x x
28 Danish Pastries per piece x x x x x
29 Cherry and mozzarella skewers per stick x
30 Fruit skewers per stick
31 Prosciutto bits with melon per piece x
32 Vegetable crudite with selected dips x
33 Hummus with cellery x x
36 Eggplant Cream x x
37 Falafel and pitas x x x x x x x
38 Aubergine Parmesan x
39 Caviar Garnish set x x x x
40 Caviar set with garnish x x x x x x
41 Broccoli cream soup x x
42 Cherry tomato soup x x x x x
43 Gulash soup with beef x
44 Mushroom soup x
45 Seasonal cream soup x
46 Caesar salad x x
47 Caesar salad with chicken x x x
48 Caprese salad x
49 Avocado salad x
50 Chicken and spinach salad x x
51 Garden salad x
52 Greek salad x x
53 Green salad x
54 Goat cheese salad x x
55 Grilled prawn salad x x
56 Quinoa salad x
57 Superfood salad x
58 Gnocchi with duck x x
59 Mac&Cheese with truffle x x
60 PadThai with king prawn x x x x x
61 Pasta pomodoro and chicken x
62 Pasta salad with vegetables x
63 Penne pasta tomato basil x
64 Pizza x x
65 Plain pasta x x
66 Spaghetti arabiata with parmesan x x x
67 Spaghetti bolognese with parmesan x x
68 Truffle risotto x
69 Vegetable risotto x
70 Beef filet mignon steak 200g x
71 Beef filet tenderloin steak 220g x
72 Sirlon steak 220g x
73 Beef stew with vegetables x x
74 Roast beef with Spinach
75 Roasted duck with orange sauce
76 Grilled chicken breast/ chicken supreme
77 Chicken scallop x x x
78 Chicken nuggets x x x
79 Wiener schnitzel x x x
80 Grilled salmon filet x
81 Fish fillet sea bass x
82 Prawn green curry x x
83 Tiger prawn, chili, garlic, salad x x
84 Ratatouille
85 Beyond meat patty VEGAN x x x
86 Steamed vegetables x
87 Grilled vegetables
88 Mashed potatoes x x
89 Parsley potatoes x
90 Steamed rice x
91 Roasted potatoes x
92 Sautéed greens
93 Sautéed mushroom
94 Grilled asparagus (seasonal)
95 Cheesecake x x x
96 Apple strudel with vanilla x
97 Chocolate cake x x
98 Chocolate mousse in jar x x
99 Esterhazy cake x x x
100 Luxury petit fours 3 pieces x x x
101 Vegan Dessert x
102 Xtra sushi plate luxury edition 25 pieces x x x x
103 Xtra big crudité luxury design with dip
104 Small assorted exotic cut fruit tray800g+ for 2+
105 Big assorted exotic cut fruit tray 1500g+ for 5+
106 Small cold cuts tray 800g+ for 2+
107 Big cold cuts tray 1500g+ for 5+
108 Small cheese tray 800g+ for 2+ x
109 Big cheese tray 1500g+ for 5+ x
110 Mix small cold cuts & cheese tray 800g+ for 2+ x
111 Mix big cold cuts & cheese tray 1500g+ for 5+ x
112 Seasonal berry or berries mix 300g
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TERMS & CONDITIONS

ORDERS & DELIVERY

Orders:
•	 Orders can be placed from Monday to Sunday 

between 06:00 and 22:00 LT.
•	 Orders can be made v ia direct email or through 

the local handling serv ice.
•	 If there is no response within 1 hour,  please call 

+36203877347.

Delivery:
•	 Deliver y times are available 24/7 from Monday to 

Sunday.
•	 Deliveries will be taken to GAT Budapest ,  and 

the local handling serv ice will bring them to the 
aircraft .

SHORT-TERM ORDERS OR SPECIAL REQUESTS

Short-term Orders:
•	 Short-term orders must be placed v ia email .
•	 The acceptance of short-term orders is subject to 

conditions.
•	 We offer a short-term menu that can be delivered 

within 3 hours - called “Quick Turnaround” menu.

Special Requests:
•	 Special requests can be made more than 24 hours 

before deliver y.
•	 The acceptance of special requests and the pricing 

will be confirmed prior to deliver y.

On-board chef:
•	 Offered upon request
•	 Availability and price should be confirmed one 

week in advance.

PAYMENT TERMS

•	 Payments are accepted through local handling 
serv ices or directly to Jet Catering Budapest .

•	 Major credit cards will be accepted.
•	 Any other payment terms should be agreed upon 

in advance.
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TERMS & CONDITIONS

CUSTOM REGULATIONS

•	 The final responsibility for compliance with any 
customs regulations applicable at the destination lies 
solely with the passenger.Orders can be made via 
direct email or through the local handling service.

•	 Jet Catering Budapest shall not be liable for any 
customs or airline regulations.

SERVICES & FEES

•	 Local Tax : 27%
•	 Administration fee and airport serv ice: 15% of the 

total value
•	 Deliver y fee: EUR 90
•	 Normal Order (more than 12 hours in advance): 

No additional fees .
•	 Express Order (less than 12 hours before deliv-

er y): Additional 30% on regular prices .
•	 Urgent Order (less than 3 hours before deliver y): 

Additional 50% on regular prices .

CANCELLATION & MODIFICATION

•	 You may modify your order before deliver y and 
within 6 hours .

•	 You may cancel your order at any time,  but a can-
cellation fee will be applied as follows:
Less than 24 hours before deliver y : 50% of the 
total value will be charged.
Less than 12 hours before deliver y : 100% of the 
total value will be charged.

•	 Refunds must be requested within 2 weeks after 
cancellation.
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CONTACT

Please place your order through the local handling 
serv ice or directly with us v ia email:  
order@jetcateringbp.com

Jet Catering Budapest Kft .
Tel: +36203877347
Email: contact@jetcateringbp.com 
and order@jetcateringbp.com




